Item Number
EB11718565
29.04.2024/08:20
Assortment box for connection material LBOXX230B
Klauke
LBOXX230B
4012078787307 EAN/GTIN
529,30 GBP excl. VAT**
plus shipping
 14-16 days* (GBR)
Assortment box LBOXX230B Insulated cable connections, Non-insulated cable connections, Cable glands, With tools, Made from shock and impact resistant ABS plastic. Very
robust, can hold up to 100 kg. Stackable via an easy-click system that opens and closes easily. Scope of delivery: Automatic wire stripper K43/2 0.02 - 10 mm² (K432) 1 piece,
pressing tool with interchangeable inserts (K507) 1 piece, insulated flat receptacle 6.3x0.8 mm DIN 46245 part 3, 0.5-1 mm² ( 720) 50 pieces, insulated flat receptacle 6.3x0.8
mm DIN 46245 part 3, 1.5-2.5 mm² (730) 50 pieces, insulated flat plug 6.3x0.8 mm, 0.5-1 mm² ( 820) 50 pieces, insulated flat plug 6.3x0.8 mm, 1.5-2.5 mm² (830) 50 pieces,
insulated crimp cable lug M4 DIN 46237, insulating sleeve PA, 0.5-1 mm² (6204) 50 pieces , insulated crimp cable lug M5 DIN 46237, insulating sleeve PA, 1.5-2.5 mm² (6305)
50 pieces, insulated crimp cable lug M6 DIN 46237, insulating sleeve PA, 4-6 mm² (6506) 50 pieces, insulated butt connector, 0 .5-1 mm² (670) 50 pieces, insulated butt
connectors, 1.5-2.5 mm² (680) 50 pieces, insulated butt connectors, 4-6 mm² (700) 25 pieces, crimp cable lugs DIN 46234, 4-6 mm², M5, tinned Cu (16505) 50 pieces, crimp
cable lugs DIN 46234, 4-6 mm², M6, tinned Cu (16506) 50 pieces, crimp cable lugs fork shape, 10 mm², M5, Cu-ETP tinned (1652C5) 50 pieces, crimp cable lugs Fork shape,
10 mm², M6, Cu-ETP tin-plated (1652C6) 50 pieces, insulated wire end sleeve DIN 46228 part 4, 0.75 mm², 14mm length (4708) 400 pieces, insulated wire end sleeve DIN
46228 part 4, 1 mm², 14mm Length (4718) 400 pieces, insulated wire end sleeve DIN 46228 part 4, 1.5 mm², 14mm Length (4728) 400 pieces, insulated wire end sleeve DIN
46228 part 4, 2.5 mm², 14mm length (4738) 200 pieces, insulated . Aerial sleeve DIN 46228 Part 4, 4 mm², 17mm length (47410) 100 pieces, isol. Aerenend sleeve DIN 46228
part 4, 6 mm², 20mm length (47512) 100 pieces, isol. (47612) 100 pieces, L-BOXX with front handle (W/D/H: 442 x 357 x 117 mm) (LBOXX102LFG) 1 piece.
YOUR ADVANTAGES
WORLDWIDE TRADE
Corporate video eibmarkt®
99% CUSTOMER SATISFACTION
> 500,000 customers worldwide
DHL TRACK & TRACE
Shipment tracking
COMPLAINTS HANDLING
Obliging and 100% safely
25 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
In worldwide mail order
ORDER LIVE CHAT
With order history
SHORT DELIVERY TIME
Warehousing
REFUND
Within 14 days
DATA PROTECTION
Guarantee
© 1997-2024 eibmarkt.com GmbH - Kemmlerstrasse 1 - 08527 Plauen - Germany
eibabo® and eibmarkt® are registered trademarks of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding company (www.eibmarkt.de). eibabo® is a company of eibmarkt.com GmbH.
eibmarkt.com GmbH is a 100% subsidiary of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding.
* Note on delivery time: Day = Monday to Friday, no public holiday in Bavaria or Saxony. Goods are also delivered on Saturdays (DHL).
** Payment methods may vary from country to country. All prices plus shipping and excluding customs duties or other additional costs (import sales tax) for deliveries
outside the EU.
*** Savings compared to RRP = the manufacturer’s recommended retail price. RRP is the price recommended to retailers by the manufacturer, importer or wholesaler as
a resale price to the customer. The RRP is also referred to as the list price and is defined as the highest possible price that a buyer would pay for a specific product
before any discounts (Source of gross list prices: Germany).
eibabo® the Smart Home technology shop
eibabo® electronics cheap online order
eibabo® electric appliances buy online